
7/18/19 
 

MEDIA ADVISORY: BUCCANEERS TRAINING CAMP MEDIA SCHEDULE  
 
Below is a full listing of the Tampa Bay Buccaneers’ 2019 training camp dates that are open to the media. 
 
Veterans will report on Thursday, July 25. Select players will be made available that day in the AdventHealth 
Training Center Media Studio at approximately 2 p.m. 
 
On days when practice is scheduled to begin at 4:00 p.m. or 6:30 p.m., select players will be available in the 
media studio between 11:00-11:30 a.m. Remaining players will be available at the conclusion of practice.  
 
Head Coach Bruce Arians will be available off the field immediately following all practices. 
 
Media that are interested in covering the team’s training camp are reminded to apply for credentials through 
the Buccaneers’ media website (www.buccaneers.com/media) or by clicking here.  
 
Please note that this schedule is for media planning purposes only and is not for widespread 
publication. Dates open to the public are listed in bold. 
 

2019 TRAINING CAMP PRACTICE SCHEDULE FOR MEDIA 
 
DAY DATE TIME (ET)  NOTES        
Thursday July 25 2:00 p.m.  Veteran Report Day 
Friday July 26* 4:00 p.m. 
Saturday July 27* 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday July 28* 4:00 p.m. 
Monday July 29* 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday July 30* 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday August 1* 6:30 p.m.  Women of Red 
Friday August 2* 6:30 p.m.  Krewe Member Day 
Saturday August 3* 6:30 p.m. 
Monday August 5 8:00 a.m.  Military Day presented by USAA 
Tuesday August 6* 4:00 p.m.  Special Olympic Day 
Wednesday August 7* 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday August 11* 4:00 p.m.  Krewe Member Day 
Monday August 12* 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday August 13 10:00 a.m.  Joint Practice with Miami Dolphins 
Wednesday August 14 10:00 a.m.  Joint Practice with Miami Dolphins 
Sunday August 18* 4:00 p.m.   
*SELECT PLAYER AVAILABILITY IN STUDIO AT APPROXIMATELY 11-11:30 A.M. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: Practice schedule and times are subject to change. Any schedule changes will be 
announced through the communications department’s Twitter account: @BuccaneersComms and 
posted on the media website https://www.buccaneers.com/media/. 
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